
Direction: Daulat Pur Village

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

745 bus Time Schedule
Daulat Pur Village Route Timetable:

Sunday 17:20

Monday 17:20

Tuesday 17:20

Wednesday 17:20

Thursday 17:20

Friday 17:20

Saturday 17:20

745 bus Info
Direction: Daulat Pur Village
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 96 min
Line Summary:

The 745 bus line (Daulat Pur Village) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Daulat Pur Village: 17:20(2) Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru Stadium Terminal: 07:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 745 bus station near you and find out when is the next 745 bus arriving.

745 bus time schedule & line map

Daulat Pur Village Get The App745

Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru
Stadium Terminal

CGO Complex

Central School Lodhi Colony

Lodhi Colony

18-Block Lodhi Colony

Lodhi Garden / Mousam Bhawan

SJ Madrasa

Safdarjung Airport

Ina Colony

Kidwai Nagar

SJ Hospital

Nauroji Nagar

Hyatt Hotel (Gail)

Rk Puram Crossing

Rk Puram Sec-1

Rk Puram Sec-1

Mohan Singh Market

R K Puram Sec-7

R K Puram Sec 8 / 9

R K Puram Sec 9

Shanti Niketan
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Direction: Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal
Nehru Stadium Terminal

745 bus Time Schedule

Vasant Village / Shani Mandir

Arjun Path / Subroto Park

Arjun Path / APS Colony

APS Colony

Shankar Vihar / National Highway 8

Mahipal Pur Crossing Nh-8

Mahipal Pur Crossing Nh-8

Rang Puri (Nh-8)

Shiv Murti

Rajokari Crossing Nh-8

Shiv Murti / Dwarka More

Uppal Hotel

Samalkha Crossing

Samalkha Village

Kapashera More (Najafgarh Road)

Kapashera Village Bijwasan Road

Shri Golok Dham Bijwasan School

Bijwasan Railway Station

Bamnoli Crossing

Bamnoli Power Station

Toll Tax Post

Bsf Campus Chhawla

Bsf Camp Chhawla

Sumesh Vihar

Chhawla Village Kangan Heri Road

Rishal Vihar

Kangan Heri I

Daulat Pur Crossing

Daulatpur School

Daulat Pur Village
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52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru Stadium
Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

745 bus Info
Direction: Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru
Stadium Terminal
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 93 min
Line Summary:

Daulat Pur Village

Shikar Pur Crossing

Daulat Pur Crossing

Kangan Heri - I

Rishal Vihar

Chhawla Village

Sumesh Vihar

Bsf Camp Chhawla

Bsf Campus Chhawla

Toll Tax Post

Bamnoli Power Station

Bamnoli Crossing

Bijwasan Railway Station

Shri Golok Dham Bijwasan School

Kapashera Village Bijwasan Road

Kapashera More

Samalkha Village

Samalkha Crossing

Uppal Hotel

Shiv Murti (Nh-8)

Rang Puri (Nh-8 Circle)

Mahipal Pur (Nh-8)

Shankar Vihar Nh-8

Kendriya Vidhyalaya APS Colony

APS Colony / Arjun Path

Subroto Park (Arjun Path)

Shani Mandir / Vasant Village

R K Puram Sec-8

Rk Puram Sec-7

Rk Puram Sec-10

Mohan Singh Market
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745 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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R K Puram Sec-1 2

R K Puram Sec 1/4

R K Puram Sec-3

Rk Puram Sec-3

Rk Khanna Tennis Stadium

R K Puram Sec-2

Mohammadpur Village

Bhikaji Cama Place

Africa Avenue

Nauroji Nagar

SJ Hospital

Kidwai Nagar

Kidwai Nagar (Ina Colony)

SJ Airport

S J Madrasa

Lodhi Garden

Lodhi Colony 18-Block

Lodhi Colony

Central School Lodhi Road

CGO Complex

Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru
Stadium Terminal


